
Volume Report

Project:  C:\Users\Projetos\AppData\Local\Temp\1_3_GRANF_INFRA_NT_PAV_Rua 
Guilherme Bottamedi, Rua Francisco Ceccato e Rua 
Transversal_1_28712_c7426381.sv$
Alignment:  ALINHAMENTO RUA FRANCISCO CECCATO
Sample Line Group:  SL Collection - 2
Start Sta:  0+000.000
End Sta:  0+307.540
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0+000.000 1.83 0.00 0.00 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+010.000 0.54 11.85 11.85 0.48 3.96 11.85 11.85 3.96 7.89

0+020.000 0.20 3.72 3.72 1.48 9.82 15.57 15.57 13.78 1.79

0+030.000 0.07 1.37 1.37 1.33 14.09 16.94 16.94 27.86 -10.93

0+040.000 0.34 2.05 2.05 1.49 14.14 18.98 18.98 42.00 -23.02

0+050.000 0.07 2.02 2.02 1.86 16.78 21.00 21.00 58.78 -37.78

0+060.000 0.04 0.52 0.52 1.57 17.15 21.53 21.53 75.93 -54.41

0+070.000 0.00 0.20 0.20 1.79 16.81 21.73 21.73 92.74 -71.01

0+080.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.09 19.42 21.73 21.73 112.17 -90.44

0+090.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.01 20.49 21.74 21.74 132.66 -110.92

0+100.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.76 18.81 21.74 21.74 151.47 -129.73

0+110.000 0.14 0.68 0.68 1.93 18.42 22.42 22.42 169.89 -147.47

0+120.000 0.00 0.68 0.68 3.79 28.61 23.10 23.10 198.49 -175.40

0+130.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.23 45.12 23.10 23.10 243.62 -220.52

0+140.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.43 48.29 23.10 23.10 291.91 -268.80

0+150.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.89 46.57 23.11 23.11 338.48 -315.37

0+160.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.34 51.14 23.11 23.11 389.62 -366.51

0+170.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.62 49.79 23.11 23.11 439.41 -416.30

0+180.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.27 39.45 23.11 23.11 478.86 -455.75

0+190.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.55 29.12 23.11 23.11 507.98 -484.87

0+200.000 0.00 0.04 0.04 1.98 22.65 23.14 23.14 530.63 -507.48

0+210.000 0.00 0.06 0.06 2.00 19.91 23.20 23.20 550.53 -527.34

0+220.000 0.00 0.02 0.02 2.36 21.83 23.22 23.22 572.36 -549.15

0+230.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 27.30 23.22 23.22 599.67 -576.45

0+240.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 32.51 23.22 23.22 632.18 -608.96

0+250.000 0.00 0.02 0.02 1.93 26.67 23.24 23.24 658.85 -635.61

0+260.000 0.00 0.02 0.02 1.37 16.48 23.26 23.26 675.34 -652.07

0+270.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.36 18.60 23.27 23.27 693.94 -670.67

0+280.000 0.92 4.61 4.61 0.88 16.17 27.87 27.87 710.11 -682.24

0+290.000 2.32 16.20 16.20 0.03 4.56 44.08 44.08 714.68 -670.60

0+300.000 0.53 14.26 14.26 0.09 0.60 58.34 58.34 715.28 -656.94

0+307.540 3.12 13.76 13.76 0.18 0.99 72.10 72.10 716.28 -644.18
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